HCD
HIGH CURRENT DISCONNECTORS LINE
LINEA SEZIONATORI ALTA CORRENTE
INDEX
INDICE
CARATTERISTICHE GENERALI.............................................. 4
MODELLI DI SERIE...........................................................................4
HCD-1: Sezionatori a vuoto con poli a singola

• HCD-1/2-LB: Sezionatori sotto carico
The HCD range of disconnectors includes three different
models:
• HCD-1: No-load Disconnectors with single break poles
• HCD-2: No-load Disconnectors with double break
poles
• HCD-1/2-LB Load-break Disconnectors
CURRENT RATING / CORRENTE NOMINALE
Models
Modelli
Rated thermal current
Corrente nominale termica
[kA]
Parallel poles n°
n° poli paralleli
HCD-1-12 12 2
HCD-1-18 18 3
HCD-1-24 24 4
HCD-1-30 30 5
HCD-1-36 36 6
HCD-1-42 42 7
HCD-1-48 48 8
HCD-1-54 54 9
HCD-1-60 60 10
HCD-1-66 66 11
HCD-1-72 72 12
5
HCD-1 : No-load Disconnectors with single break poles
HCD-1: Sezionatori a vuoto con poli a singola interruzione
Costituito da un assieme di poli a singola interruzione cias-

canismo comune con controllo a motore o pneumatico.
Input and output contacts are mounted directly on the sol-
id copper main connection terminal bars designed for bolt-
ed connection to the system bus bars.
Movable contact is made by a number of double-break
units each rating 6000A all operated by a common mech-
anism with motor or pneumatic control.
CURRENT RATING / CORRENTE NOMINALE
Models
Modelli
Rated thermal current
Corrente nominale termica
[kA]
Parallel poles n°
n° poli paralleli
HCD-2-12 12 2
HCD-2-18 18 3
HCD-2-24 24 4
HCD-2-30 30 5
HCD-2-36 36 6
HCD-2-42 42 7
HCD-2 : No-load Disconnectors with double break poles
HCD-2: Sezionatori a vuoto con poli a doppia interruzione
HCD-2-18
8